Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
DQ-M (ADQM)
ASCTB179E  201202-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
1) 1 coil latching
60A power latching relays DQ-M RELAYS (ADQM)
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Part No.
1 coil latching 2 coil latching
1 Form A
4.5V DC                                           ADQM1604H                                           ADQM2604H
6V DC                                           ADQM16006                                           ADQM26006
9V DC                                           ADQM16009                                           ADQM26009
12V DC                                           ADQM16012                                           ADQM26012
24V DC                                           ADQM16024                                           ADQM26024
Nominal coil
voltage
Set voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)